:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8030072

Dec 21, 2023 - 18:56 (UTC)

In epoch 250,939 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 916129 - 0.017303702 ETH®
40.02 USD

2 916130 - 0.017305100 ETH&®
40.02 USD

3 916131 - 0.017313521 ETH®
40.04 USD

4 916132 - 0.017352607 ETH®
40.13 USD

S 916133 - 0.017350459 ETH®
40.13 USD

6 916134 - 0.017333298 ETH®
40.09 USD

7 916135 - 0.017351586 ETH®
40.13 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/8030072
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/250939
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/916129
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/916130
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/916131
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/916132
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/916133
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/916134
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/916135

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

916136

916137

916138

916139

916140

916143

916144

Validator Id

551367

Amount

- 0.017352668
40.13 USD

- 0.017394503
40.23 USD

- 0.017237872
39.87 USD

- 0.017353585
40.13 USD

- 0.017333976
40.09 USD

- 0.017300929
40.01 USD

- 0.017368141
40.17 USD

- 0.017375299
40.18 USD

- 0.017352795
40.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.041913610
96.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/916136
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/916137
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/916138
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/916139
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/916140
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/916141
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/916142
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/916143
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/916144
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/551367

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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